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Aprecia B-roll shot list

0:00-0:10

0:10-0:37

0:37-0:48

0:48-0:59

0:59-1:09

1:09-1:16

1:16-1:21

1:21-1:37

1:37-1:54

1:54-2:03

2:03-2:13

2:13-2:18

2:18-2:28

Shot list overview

3D-printed product

3D printing machine, close up

Robotic arm process in manufacturing

3D printer powder and roller

Additional footage of machines and worker process
3D-printed product on machine

Wide-pan shot of machinery room and pills
Wide-pan shot of machinery

close shot of machinery lanes

Wide-pan shot of machinery

Close shot of machinery

Worker editing machine settings at computer screen



