

## Aprecia B-roll shot list

0:00-0:10	Shot list overview
0:10-0:37	3D-printed product
0:37-0:48	3D printing machine, close up
0:48-0:59	Robotic arm process in manufacturing
0:59-1:09	3D printer powder and roller
1:09-1:16	Additional footage of machines and worker process
1:16-1:21	3D-printed product on machine
1:21-1:37	Wide-pan shot of machinery room and pills
1:37-1:54	Wide-pan shot of machinery
1:54-2:03	close shot of machinery lanes
2:03-2:13	Wide-pan shot of machinery
2:13-2:18	Close shot of machinery
2:18-2:28	Worker editing machine settings at computer screen